Anderson, Duane
Andrews, Doug
Bergum, Larry R
Bestick, Mark
Brisse, Jay

Brost, Paul
Brownfield, Bryan
Buhrt, Mike
Carrall, Pete
Cesaretti, John
Chenvert, Keith
Cidlinski, James
Cole, Tim
Colman, Mark
Croaker Jr, Lee
Deering, Claire C
Edworthy, Brad
Eichenlaub, Bob
Fish, Steve
Gentile, Harold
Hamernick, Dan
Hanson, Curt
Heckmann, Loren
Henry, Tim
Hobza, Dave
Illies, Nick
Jensen, Russ
Johnshoy, Michael
Johnson, Robert A
Klitzke, Dan
Korva, Jamie
Korva, Kyle
Kraus, Bob
Kraus, Jason
Kutz, John

Lane, Jeremy
Lewis, Brad
Lubenow, Justin
Maidment, Steve
Martin, Tad
McLaughlin, Randy
Podvin, Dale
Price, Al

Rask, Terry
Robinson, Craig
Sabot, Roger

2015 Riverwood - Stableford by Flights - May 9th
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Hosted by: Riverwood National Men's Club
Riverwood National Golf Course

Time
8.48
8.32
8.32
8:00
8:56
9:12
8:56
8:40
824
8:40
8:08
9:12
9.04
9:44
8:08
824
8:16
9:36
8.32
8:00
9.04
9:20
824
8:16
9:28
824
8:00
8:16
8.48
8:56
8:08
8:16
9:36
9:44
8.48
9:20
8:40
9:36
9:20
9:28
8:40
8.48
8.32
9:.44
9:12
8:00

Round 1- May 9, 2015

Flight 3
Flight 2
Flight 2
Flight 3
Flight 2
Flight 3
Flight 2
Flight 1
Flight 3
Flight 1
Flight 2
Flight 3
Flight 1
Flight 1
Flight 2
Flight 3
Flight 1
Flight 2
Flight 2
Flight 3
Flight 1
Flight 2
Flight 3
Flight 1
Flight 1
Flight 3
Flight 3
Flight 1
Flight 3
Flight 2
Flight 2
Flight 1
Flight 2
Flight 1
Flight 3
Flight 2
Flight 1
Flight 2
Flight 2
Flight 1
Flight 1
Flight 3
Flight 2
Flight 1
Flight 3
Flight 3

Schneider, David
Sedey, Bill
Strate, Dan
Streeter, Brian
Wallgren, Scott

Tee

e

Time
8:08
8:56
9:28
9:.04
9:12

Flight 2
Flight 2
Flight 1
Flight 1
Flight 3

Tournament Pairing Program - 5/4/2015 6:24 PM
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